The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM BUJUMBURA 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-20  Transfer from Daydream txn 1ZHQRPO $291.06 $291.06
2025-09-20  Transfer to Daydream txn zVHyJyG -$2.31 $288.75
2025-09-20 Transfer from Daydream txn LgHb2zV $120.00 $408.75
2025-09-22 ENGEN RWANDA LTD txn 4dH5L2v -$69.34 $339.41
2025-09-22 ENGEN RWANDA LTD txn OeHqJ27 -$83.21 $256.20
2025-09-22 ENGEN RWANDA LTD txn MNHpNnz -$83.21 $172.99
2025-09-22 ENGEN RWANDA LTD txn mAHOz95 -$69.34 $103.65
2025-09-22 ENGEN RWANDA LTD txn BZH84pQ -$90.14 $13.51
2025-09-23  Transfer to Daydream txn K9HZ9q?2 -$2.31 $11.20
2025-09-24 Transfer to Daydream txn nEHMgOE -$2.31 $8.89
2025-09-25  Transfer to Daydream txn BZH8gV8 -$4.62 $4.27
2025-09-28 Transfer to Daydream txn NQHPqYk -$4.62 -$0.35

WITHDRAWN: $411.41. DEPOSITED: $411.06. -$0.35

Daydream Bujumbura is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Daydream Bujumbura's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



